Bayerischer - Sportkegler - Verband
Bezirks-Meisterschaften Tandem 2024
Ausgetragen am 30.07.2023 in Bergham

MANNER
Oberpfalz Rekord: Hiltl Christopher/Klingl Tobias 405 Holz
Pl.  Name: Name: Verein: Kreis 1.D. Fe. 2.D. Fe. 3.D. Fe. 4.D. Fe. Ges.: Fe.
1 Hiltl Christopher Klingl Tobias SKV Hirschau Amb 86 2 78 1 117 1 124 0 405 4
2 Pfeffer Thomas Auburger Jonas ~ Eschlkam/Bergham Cham 81 1 89 1 108 1 99 3 377 6
3 Schell Christoph Jager Johannes  SKV Weiden Wen 84 1 89 1 98 5 81 2 352 9
4 Poller Christian Klier Manuel Bergham/Eschlkam Cham 90 1 89 3 80 2 81 0 340 6
5. Schloderer Mario Nikisch Alexander ~ SKV Kelheim KEH 61 8 77 6 107 0 89 4 334 18
6 Winner Tobias Mirlach Michael ~ SKV Kelheim KEH 90 3 70 3 72 6 90 3 322 15
7 Fleischmann Tobias Popp Erich SKV Regensburg REG 72 1 71 3 81 2 93 1 317 7
8 Havenstein Chris Effler Michael SKV Kelheim KEH 68 4 62 7 95 3 87 2 312 16
9. Dercho Peter Huber Erich SKV Kelheim KEH 71 8 88 4 79 6 68 6 306 24
10. Fischer Andreas Obendorfer Xaver  Fronberg Amb 72 10 72 3 72 5 86 2 302 20
11. Gabler Bernhard Vogl Fabian Chamer Ritter/Thenried Cham 95 3 63 6 72 4 68 7 298 20
12. Koénig Patrick Wolfrath Tobias ~ SKV Weiden Wen 60 7 78 9 81 3 63 6 282 25
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Name:

Gradl Marie
Auburger Kirsten
Seegerer Melanie
Lippert Anna-Lisa
Berger Andrea

Auburger Alexandra

Kraus Sibylle
Telbiz Sabrina
Lechner Christina
Nickl Katharna
Eichstatter Sonja
Auburger Franziska

Name:

Rdsch Daniel
Auburger Gerhard
Held Alexander
Bauernfeind Mario
Altweck Michael
Pfeffer Thomas
Kraus Manuel
Telbiz Semin
Dintner Andreas
Hacker Maximilian
Schloderer Mario
Auburger Jonas
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Verein:
Fronberg/Hirschau
Bergham

Schmidgaden/Hirschau

Fronberg

SKV Regensburg
Fronberg/Eschlkam
SKV Weiden

SKV Kelheim

SKV Kelheim

SKV Weiden

SKV Kelheim
Bergham

MIXED
Kreis 1. D.
AMB 106
Cham 107
Amb 97
AMB 81
REG 90
Cham 79
WEN 88
KEH 53
KEH 78
WEN 80
KEH 62
Cham 53
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Oberpfalz Rekord: Gradl Marie /Résch Daniel 410 Holz

2.D.
117
120

89
99
78
87
80
71
89
59
60
72

Fe.

= NON O A 2000 ON -

3.D.
88
89
90
99
81
80
89
81
80
81
89
62

Fe.

W wWwan b WA A, AMAODMNMNDND--

4.D.
99
69
98
90
81
79
63

115
71
98
98
79

Fe.

W W o NO =2 N O NN ®

Ges.:

410
385
374
369
330
325
320
320
318
318
309
266

Fe.
6
14
5
0
18
8
10
18
14
19
20
15






Bayerischer - Sportkegler - Verband
Bezirks-Meisterschaften Tandem 2024
Ausgetragen am 30.07.2023 in Bergham

FRAUEN
Oberpfalz Rekord: Gradl Marie/Auburger Alexandra 389 Holz
Pl. Name: Name: Verein: Kreis 1.D. Fe. 2.D. Fe. 3.D. Fe. 4.D. Fe. Ges.: Fe.
1 Gradl Marie Auburger Alexandra Fronberg AMB 88 2 104 0 98 0 99 1 389 3
2. Zeliner Annette Effler Sabrina SKV Kelheim KEH 63 7 94 1 98 3 99 4 354 15
3. Schmid Mareike Huber Marion Fronberg AMB 81 4 85 2 98 0 72 4 336 10
4. Plank Leonie Plank Sandra SKV Regensburg REG 63 5 78 6 79 3 115 3 335 17
5. Peter Jana Lippert Anna-Lisa Fronberg AMB 79 3 63 4 89 3 99 1 330 11
6. Grotsch Laura Kolbeck Tanja Raindorf Cham 52 5 95 1 96 2 72 5 315 13
7. Feit Julia Knauer Marie SKV Amberg AMB 77 3 89 5 54 6 88 3 308 17
8. Nickl Katharina Dilling Petra SKV Weiden WEN 81 5 77 4 71 7 71 3 300 19
9. Telbiz Sabrina Eichstatter Sonja SKV Kelheim KEH 70 5 71 5 80 4 61 4 282 18
10. Fronius Michaela Jung Anneli SKV Kelheim KEH 79 5 69 10 62 6 70 3 280 24
11. Kraus Sibylle Luley Vanessa SKV Weiden WEN 72 8 70 9 48 13 87 5 277 35
12. Miiller Jessica Kleber Julia SKV Weiden WEN 49 12 53 6 45 10 53 9 200 37






